
2025 Wayzata Relays Time Schedule  
 

RUNNING EVENTS: (Fast heat first in heats)  
3:05 JV Mile (2 heat of boys, 2 heat of girls – (See distance lineup for all 1600 entires) 
3:45 Dave Moline Memorial 4 x 800M Relay – Boys Viera, Hedtke, McMillan, Barrett 
3:55 4 x 800M Relay -Girls 
4:07 110M Hurdles (3 sections – timed final) -  Madasamy, Ahmed, Canah 
4:16 100M Hurdles (3 sections – timed final) - 
4:28 100M Dash (3 sections – timed final) -Boys  Ney, Brown, Punzenberger ; Wheel div: Hedtke 
4:37 100M Wheelchair Division Boys   Hedtke 
4:39 100M Dash (3 sections – timed final) -Girls 
4:50 800M Sprint Relay (100,100,200,400) -Boys  Pham, Kyei, Hable?, Milkes 
5:03 800M Sprint Medley (100,100,200,400) -Girls 
5:11 4 x 200M Relay -Boys     Eyres, Tomczik, Gray, Adams 
5:17 4 x 200M Relay –Girls  
5:23 1600M Run -Boys     Haag, Holst, Robleh, Jenneke 
5:31 1600M Run -Girls 
5:41 4 x 100M Relay -Boys     Brown, Tomczik, Ley, Punzenberger 
5:47 4 x 100M Relay -Girls 
5:53 400M Dash -Boys (3 sections)    Burmester, Berndt, D Salatino 
6:02 400M Dash -Girls (3 sections) 
6:14 300M Hurdle -Boys (3 sections) 36"   Madasamy, Courtright, Caneh 
6:23 300M Hurdle -Girls (3 sections) 30" 
6:35 800M Run -Boys (2 sections - fast heat of 12 first) Weber, Adams, Furcht, Viera 
6:45 800M Run -Girls (2 sections – fast heat of 12 first) 
6:54 1600M Sprint Medley (200,200,400,800) – Boys Pham, Eyres, G Hedtke, McMillan 
7:02 1600M Sprint Medley (200,200,400,800) - Girls 
7:10 200M Dash -Boys (3 sections)    Ney, Olu-Onanuga, Gray; Wheel Div: Hedtke 
7:19 200M Dash -Girls (3 sections) 
7:28 3200M Run -Boys     Chabot, Havilio, Raj, Helm 
7:40 3200M Run -Girls 
7:55 4 x 400M Relay -Boys     Furcht, Salatino, Williams, Berndt, Holst, etc 
8:02 4 x 400M Relay -Girls 
 
FIELD EVENTS: 
3:45 – 5:30 Long Jump -Girls (4 Jumps each - two flights with seeded order)  
3:45 Triple Jump -Boys -      Feldman, Pearson, Hutton 
3:45 High Jump -Girls 
3:15 Pole Vault -Boys      Wong, Maas, Yang 
3:45 Shot Put -Girls 
3:45 Discus -Boys      Opp, Day, Lieser, Wheel Div: Hedtke 
5:45 Long Jump -Boys -      Milkes, Arnold, Felty, Moeller 
5:45 Triple Jump -Girls - (4 jumps each – two flights with seeded order) 
5:45 High Jump -Boys     Booh, Moeller, Feldman 
5:30 Pole Vault -girls 
Approx.: 6:00 Shot Put –Boys (Start after girls ends) Diane, Opp, Kessler ; Wheel Div: Hedtke 
Approx: 6:00 Discus –Girls  (Start after boys ends) 
 


